
Elite  A Division  
Rider Horse Feb Mar May June July Oct Total 

Sheila Kochen Just Norman 32 48 45 0 46 50 221 

Sharon Davis Kid 30 30 33 49 30 33 205 

Victoria Hanhart Taz 15 26 28 34 17 29 149 

Angela Jacks Taho 39 38 43 0 0 0 120 

Sandi Humphfres Magic 40 40 0 0 38 0 118 

Leann Tucker Jose 8 17 0 27 21 43 116 

Debi Kubik Flash 0 0 47 0 44 0 91 

Sandi Humphfres Kitty 36 8 0 0 34 0 78 

Linda Cowan Ladybug 5 0 10 18 0 23 56 

Sabina Martin Bozo 2 23 14 0 0 15 54 

Julie Coale Flash 9 11 0 0 0 12 32 

Stasea Martin Beau 4 0 27 0 0 0 31 

Amber Houska Khaleesi 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 

Allison Wilkerson Sweetie 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 

Lisa Ulrey Pistol Annie 0 7 0 0 0 4 11 

Kristy Artman Danny 0 0 2 8 0 0 10 

Marnie Girodat Dixie 0 0 3 0  0 3 

Tammy Taylor Voodoo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Kathy Ingraham Zena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Tracy Morgan Nova 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Catherine Sheesley China 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



Elite  B Division 

Rider Horse Feb Mar May June July Oct Total 

Kristy Artman Danny 39 38 38 38 43 0 196 

Linda Cowan Ladybug 40 42 18 28 48 8 184 

Marnie Girodat Dixie 19 39 38 0 40 42 178 

Sabina Martin Bozo 26 9 15 0 0 19 69 

Leann Tucker Jose 14 7 0 19 5 0 45 

Tracy Morgan Nova 15 26 0 0 0 0 41 

Lisa Ulrey Pistol Annie 0 36 0 0 0 0 36 

Julie Coale Flash 9 11 0 8 0 19 47 

Stasea Martin Beau 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 

Kathy Ingraham Zena 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 

Catheirne Sheesley China 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 

Tammy Taylor Voodoo 6 6 0 0 7 10 29 

Allison Wilkerson Sweetie 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 

Angela Jacks Taho 9 8 0 0 0 0 17 

Amber Houska Khaleesi 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 

Victoria Hanhart Taz 4 0 0 0 8 7 19 

Sandi Humphfres Kitty 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 

Sheila Kochen Just Norman 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 

Sandi Humphfres Magic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sharon Davis Kid 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 

Debi Kubik Flash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 


